
Aesthetics
Membership Plans

Your Plan

Economy

Intercity

European

Transatlantic

World Traveller

Botox Frequent
Flyer

Price Per
Month

£42.90

£62.50

£83.33

£125.00

£166.66

£75.60 3 Areas Every 
4 Months!!

Equivalent
Per Year

£515

£750

£1000

£1500

£2000



Terms & Conditions
Welcome to the Smileworks Aesthetics Membership

Plans! Designed to keep you looking awesome all year
round.

 Through your direct debit, you accumulate money into
your account. When you're ready for treatment, you can

use the money to cover it.

If you don’t have the full balance on your account, you
can subsidise it with an additional payment to make up

the difference.

Our Facial Aesthetics Plans come with the following
benefits:

FREE chemical peel every month
10% discount on all treatments
No deposit required

Our Botox Frequent Flyer plan includes 3 areas of Botox
every four months, in addition to a FREE chemical peel

with each Botox treatment.

Interested?
Give us a call at 0151 236 5166, and we'll

help get you started!


