Smileworks Aesthetics Membership Plans

Your Plan	Price Per Month	Equivalent Per Year
Economy	£42.90	£515
Intercity	£62.50	£750
European	£83.33	£1000
Transatlantic	£125.00	£1500
World Traveller	£166.66	£2000
Botox Frequent Flyer	£75.60	3 Areas Every 4 Months!!

Terms & Conditions

Welcome to the Smileworks Aesthetics Membership Plans! Designed to keep you looking awesome all year round.

Through your direct debit, you accumulate money into your account. When you're ready for treatment, you can use the money to cover it.

If you don't have the full balance on your account, you can subsidise it with an additional payment to make up the difference.

Our **Facial Aesthetics Plans** come with the following benefits:

- → FREE chemical peel every month
- → 10% discount on all treatments
- \rightarrow No deposit required

Our **Botox Frequent Flyer** plan includes 3 areas of Botox every four months, in addition to a **FREE** chemical peel with each Botox treatment.

Interested?

Give us a call at **0151 236 5166**, and we'll help get you started!